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 • Aug 3–10: Teacher In-Service
 • Aug 10 (Mon): Meet Your Teacher Day (ECE 9:30–11:30am; K-8 3:00–4:30pm)
 • Aug 10 (Mon): Ice Cream Social 3:00–4:30pm on K-8 Campus
 • Aug 11 (Tue): First Day of School
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 • Nov 23–27 (Mon–Fri): Thanksgiving Break – No School8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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 • Dec 11 (Fri): Sharing Our Learning
 • Dec 14–17: ECE Holiday Celebrations
 • Dec 18 (Fri): K-8 Winter Concert
 • Dec 21 – Jan 1: Christmas Break – No School
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 • Dec 21 – Jan 1: Christmas Break – No School
 • Jan 4 (Mon): Teacher In-Service – No School
 • Jan 18 (Mon): MLK Day – No School
 • Jan 30 (Sat): Chinese New Year Celebration (Weekend Event)
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• Feb 5 (Fri): No School, CNY Observance, CNY (Feb 6)
• Feb 15–19 (Mon–Fri): Presidents' Day,  & Winter Break – No School
 → ECE Mini-Camp Available: Feb 16-19
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 • Mar 11 (Thu): Early Release (ECE 3:00pm / K-8 1:00pm)
 • Mar 12 (Fri): Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)
 • Mar 26 (Fri): Good Friday (No School)
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 • Apr 5–9 (Mon–Fri): Spring Break – No School
 → ECE Mini-Camp Available: Apr 6–9
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 • May 28 (Fri): Sharing Our Learning
 • May 31 (Mon): Memorial Day (No School)9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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 • Jun 4 (Fri): Spring Concert
 • Jun 8 (Tue): Last Day of K-8 School
 • Jun 9 (Wed): Teacher In-Service for K-8 Teachers (*ECE Classes are in session)
 • Jun 14–25: Summer Camp – Session 1 • Jun 28- July 9: Summer Camp – Session 2
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 • Jun 28- July 9: Summer Camp – Session 2
 • Jul 4 (Sun): Independence Day Holiday
 • Jul 5 (Mon): Independence Day Observance (No School)
 • Jul 12-23: Summer Camp – Session 3
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 • Sep 3 (Thu): K-8 Back to School Night
• Sep 7 (Mon): Labor Day (No School)
 • Sep 10 (Thu): ECE Back to School Night
 • Sep 26 (Sat): Moon Festival (Weekend Event)

 • Sept 30–Oct 2 (Wed–Fri): Fall Break – No School → ECE Mini-Camp Available: Sept 30–Oct 2
 • Oct 9 (Fri): Founder's Day Celebration
 • Oct 15 (Thu): Early Release (ECE 3:00pm / K-8 1:00pm)  • Oct 16 (Fri): Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)
 • Oct 30 (Fri): Imagination Day (Costumes encouraged)
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